Sunday, 19 January, 2025
LMAP - Glenbrook : 9:00 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: Glenbrook 9AM : Everywhere, everything, all the time

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

9:00 AM  Welcome

9:02 AM The Love of the Father

9:06 AM
9:11 AM

Kids Spot

Kids collect activity packs

HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

9:11 AM
9:12 AM
9:14 AM
9:17 AM
9:20 AM

Regathering/Ministry Matters

Prayer for Neville Naden, BCA and work amongst Indigenous people
Bible Reading (1): Exodus 19:1-6 (including prayer for hearing the bible)
Bible Talk Reading (2): 1 Peter 1:22-2:10

Bible Talk: Everywhere, everything, all the time: All that | am

RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

9:40 AM  The Chorus Of The Saved

9:44 AM

Lord's Supper Intro

9:48 AM  We Declare

9:52 AM

Lord's Supper Part 2

SENDING OUT (Sending)

9:58 AM

Closing Prayer



