

Sunday, 19 January, 2025 LMAP - Glenbrook : 9:00 AM Lower Mountains Anglican: Glenbrook 9AM : Everywhere, everything, all the time

DRAWING '	TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)
9:00 AM	Welcome
9:02 AM	The Love of the Father
9:06 AM	Kids Spot
9:11 AM	Kids collect activity packs
HEARING 1	HE WORD (Connecting)
9:11 AM	Regathering/Ministry Matters
9:12 AM	Prayer for Neville Naden, BCA and work amongst Indigenous people
9:14 AM	Bible Reading (1): Exodus 19:1-6 (including prayer for hearing the bible)
9:17 AM	Bible Talk Reading (2): 1 Peter 1:22-2:10
9:20 AM	Bible Talk: Everywhere, everything, all the time: All that I am
RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)	
9:40 AM	The Chorus Of The Saved
9:44 AM	Lord's Supper Intro
9:48 AM	We Declare
9:52 AM	Lord's Supper Part 2
SENDING OUT (Sending)	
9:58 AM	Closing Prayer